held

1989 MARITIME OPEN
SNOOKER CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN DIVISION

Burnside Snooker Club, Dartmouth
High Run - 79 - Mike Sobala

1st
2nd
3rd-4th

5th-8th

9th-16th

17th-32nd

33rd-36th

Randy Pruden
JR Wedge
Steve Byrne
Rocky Johnson
Mike Sobala
Dave Boone
Brian MacDougall
Bud Filek

Lorne Kiss

Jim Barry

Dale Sweet
Gord LeRue
Ken Sherry
Brad Smith
Bruce Graham
Dave Boudreau
Jamie Stevens
Ray Saunders
Doug Mattatall
Tom Johnson
Robert Bradley
Ed Hall

Moe Sutherland
Carl Sampson
Roger Hicks
Kevin Kelly

Billy Rhynes
Gary Kelly
Tony O'Hagen
Scott Momberguette
Angus Cameron
Dave Kelly

Dick Barker
Kevin Walsh
Dave Johnson
Joe Barila

36 players

Money

$2,500

$1,500
$750
$750
S400
S400
S400
S400
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75
S75



