

1989 MARITIME OPEN SNOOKER CHAMPIONSHIP OPEN DIVISION

held	36 players
Burnside Snooker Club, Dartmouth	
High Run - 79 - Mike Sobala	

		Money
1st	Randy Pruden	\$2,500
2nd	JR Wedge	\$1,500
3rd-4th	Steve Byrne	\$750
	Rocky Johnson	\$750
5th-8th	Mike Sobala	\$400
	Dave Boone	\$400
	Brian MacDougall	\$400
	Bud Filek	\$400
9th-16th	Lorne Kiss	\$150
	Jim Barry	\$150
	Dale Sweet	\$150
	Gord LeRue	\$150
	Ken Sherry	\$150
	Brad Smith	\$150
	Bruce Graham	\$150
	Dave Boudreau	\$150
17th-32nd	Jamie Stevens	\$75
	Ray Saunders	\$75
	Doug Mattatall	\$75
	Tom Johnson	\$75
	Robert Bradley	\$75
	Ed Hall	\$75
	Moe Sutherland	\$75
	Carl Sampson	\$75
	Roger Hicks	\$75
	Kevin Kelly	\$75
	Billy Rhynes	\$75
	Gary Kelly	\$75
	Tony O'Hagen	\$75
	Scott Momberquette	\$75
	Angus Cameron	\$75
	Dave Kelly	\$75
33rd-36th	Dick Barker	
	Kevin Walsh	
	Dave Johnson	
	Joe Barila	